

Misc DJ NO. 671/18  
**Kamla Devi Vs. Kailash Kumari Sharma**

18.10.2021

*Court proceedings through Webex online meeting.*

Present : Sh. Kaushal Kumar Singh, Ld. counsel for the  
plaintiff.

Sh. Narender Bhandari, Ld. counsel for the  
respondent.

At request, put up on **31.01.2022** for consideration.

(Raghubir Singh)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/18.10.2021